
PFL4648 PFL5648 PFL5660

Side Step Yes Yes Yes

Weight (kg) 412 lbs 
(186.9) 

436 lbs 
(197.8) 

482 lbs 
(218.6)

Lift Capacity (kg) 4,500 lbs
(2041.2)

5,500 lbs
(2494.8)

Class II

Frame Width (m) 45-7/8" (1.17)

Frame Height (m) 40" (1.02)

Tine Thickness (cm) 1-1/2" (3.8) 1-3/4" (4.4)

Tine Width (cm) 4" (10.2)

Tine Length (m) 48" (1.22) 60" (1.52)
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PFL46/56 PALLET FORKS

AVAILABLE FOR: SSV65 / SSV75 / SVL65-2 / SVL75-3 / SVL97-2

•	 PFL46: 48", PFL56: 48", 60" 
•	 Forks adjust to 4" spacing
•	 Spring loaded toggle fork position lock
•	 Wide frame with step
•	 Removeable top center bracket 

Useful for landscaping, farming, ranching, construction, 
nurseries, campuses, theme parks, salvage operations, 
warehouses, lumber yards, retail outlets, and more.

Forks slide easily on 
carrying bars from one 
position to another. 
Locking handle secures 
forks in position. 

Tall rear guard keeps 
loads from slipping 
backwards.

Top center bracket can 
be removed or lowered if 
an opening is needed for 
accessing the skid steer 
cab.


