PFL46/56 PALLET FORKS



AVAILABLE FOR: SSV65 / SSV75 / SVL65-2 / SVL75-3 / SVL97-2

- PFL46: 48", PFL56: 48", 60"
- Forks adjust to 4" spacing
- Spring loaded toggle fork position lock
- Wide frame with step
- Removeable top center bracket

Useful for landscaping, farming, ranching, construction, nurseries, campuses, theme parks, salvage operations, warehouses, lumber yards, retail outlets, and more.



Top center bracket can be removed or lowered if an opening is needed for accessing the skid steer cab.



Tall rear guard keeps loads from slipping backwards.



	PFL4648	PFL5648	PFL5660
Side Step	Yes	Yes	Yes
Weight (kg)	412 lbs (186.9)	436 lbs (197.8)	482 lbs (218.6)
Lift Capacity (kg)	4,500 lbs (2041.2)	5,500 lbs (2494.8)	
Class	II		
Frame Width (m)	45-7/8" (1.17)		
Frame Height (m)	40" (1.02)		
Tine Thickness (cm)	1-1/2" (3.8)	1-3/4" (4.4)	
Tine Width (cm)	4" (10.2)		
Tine Length (m)	48" (1.22)		60" (1.52)